Kreis Bergheim | Mixed 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Konigsdorf Frechen (3059)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 01.05.2024

Anlage
Pfeilstr. 22, 50226 Frechen
G 02234-64835 info@tc-koenigsdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Graefling, Marc
T 0171 6712792 marc.graefling@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Graefling, Marc
T 0171 6712792 marc.graefling@gmx.de
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Mixed A 1 (2er) | Klasse A

MF: Katharina Kah

m 01638478627; kathikah@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lerho, René-Léon

Schmitz-Gratz, Henrik

Arning, Clemens
Geraats, Matthias
Koenen, Christian
Schmitz, Marc
Leist, Holger
Martin, Sven

Partz, Andreas
Koenen, Philipp
Wolf, Andreas
Badinski, Louisa
Wolf, Leander
Ferber, Charlotte
Arnoulet, Luc (SUI*)
Kah, Katharina
Sassert, David
Doerr, Charlotte
Moraczewski, Anna
Badinski, Luca
Kloebbe, Karsten
Mertens, Tore
Luthge, Jorg
Wittmaack, Nikolas

ID-Nr.

18609330
18901077
18400090
18511894
19401262
18303234
18402761
18801117
18501960
19250700
19400572
29961700
19505681
29602526
18654084
29304578
18500441
20104725
29301182
19508529
18003732
19102332
18201629
19851480

LK
LK4,6
LK5,7
LK6,6
LK6,8
LK9,2
LK10,8
LK11,1
LK11,2
LK12,1
LK12,9
LK13,1
LK13,1
LK13,8
LK14,0
LK15,1
LK15,3
LK15,7
LK16,8
LK16,9
LK17,2
LK17,3
LK17,4
LK17,6
LK19,4
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